

Dental Health Products, Inc.

1-800-626-2163 • www.dhpionline.com DHPI means dental supply and equipment!

*****FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE*****

NEW FRANKEN, WI—October 15, 2012. Dental Health Products, Inc. (DHPI) is pleased to promote Chloe Kramer to the position of Marketing Manager. Chloe joined DHPI two years ago as a private label Product Manager and Event Coordinator. She brings over 10 years of hospitality and marketing management experience to DHPI.

"Promoting Chloe Kramer to DHPI's marketing management is a terrific choice for us. She brings tremendous experience, refreshing creativity, and needed energy to our DHPI marketing efforts." states Steve Desautel, Vice President Sales and Marketing. Chloe Kramer will report directly to Steve Desautel.



service distributor of dental supplies and equipment with two distribution warehouses and seven full service branch locations. DHPI is considered one of the top dental distributors in the U.S. It offers full-line equipment sales, installation and service, hand-piece and small equipment repair, office design, digital equipment and integrated practice management software, inventory control products, and personalized account management.

Dental Health Products, Inc. is a full-

Chloe Kramer – Marketing Manager

CONTACT: Kathy Seablom Marketing Department Dental Health Products, Inc. 800-626-2163 ext. 1372 kseablom@dhpi.net